MAPE

AMDAHL 5860 (FORTRAN)
(MAPE)
(T)
50
100
50 - 70 0-10 RAC RSC
11-50 RCM
51 -65 RNA

100 - 200 0-28 RAC RSC



300 - 500

11

12

13

14.

21

22

221

222

223

29 - 50
51-65
0-33

34 - 65

MAPE

RCM

RNA

RAC

RNA

RSC
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MAPE



51

11-50

51 - 65

29 - 50

51 - 65

0-33

34 - 65

51

50 - 70

RAC RSC

RCM

RAC RSC

100 - 200

RAC RSC

RCM

RNA

300 - 500

RAC RSC

RNA
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